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Place TEAM

1 ST.DOMS
LISBON
BOOTHBAY
MONMOUTH
HALL-DALE

N A W

BOOTHBAY

ROBERT CAMPBELL
BENN SCULLY
ALEX OWEN

MATT BURNHAM
JACK HASCH
KYLER CARTY

SAM SCHWEHM
KADE SMITH

KYLE ALAMO
RAYMOND PERRY
KARL ALAMO
TRYSTAN MERICER
MORGEN WILSON
BRADY DUNCAN
DAVID MACHON
PHILLIP OWEN
WILL LEIGHTON
HUNTER ANDREWS

HALL-DALE

JAMES MCAULIFFE
MATT PLOURDE
CHRIS POMERLEAU
HARRY CHEUNG
THOMAS PLOURDE
LUKE ARMENTROUTH
AUSTIN GARDNER
BRYSON CAMP

LIAM WALP

LISBON

NICHOLAS HARRIMAN
BEN KATES

JORDAN COLE

JEFF WILLEY

COTE BRAUNEIS
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BOOTHBAY CROSS COUNTRY

BOYS RACE
Points SCORES
141 23 28 29 30 31
72 4 10 16 17 25
50 1 6 11 13 19
48 5 8 9 12 14
45 2 3 7 15 18
Places: 105 MONMOUTH
0:19:06 6:09 5 BENBAILEY
0:19:31 6:18 8 STEWART BUZZELL
0:19:50 6:24 9 DYLAN THOMBS
0:20:02 6:27 12 LUKE THOMBS
0:20:46 6:42 14 TYLER HORSFORD
0:20:50 6:43 44 NATE BEAUDOIN
0:20:52 6:44
0:21:16 6:51 RICHMOND
0:21:45 7:01 29 TRAVIS ROBBINS
0:22:16  7:11 49  JASON PATTERSON
0:22:17  T:11 50 JULIAN LEVITT
0:22:23 7:13 51 AARON MILLER
0:22:37 7:17
0:22:48 7:21 ST. DOMS
0:22:48 721 24 KENTON ERNST
0:24:48  8:00 37 DAVID TUTTLE
0:25:06  8:05 38 TOM THERRIAULT
0:28:32  9:12 42 MICHAEL BLAICHE
43 JEFF AHLQUIST
Places: 131 45 CHRIS LAVERDIERE
0:19:11 6:11 47 RYAN SPOONER
0:19:19 6:14 52 MAC L'ABBE
0:19:32 6:18
0:20:19 6:33 WISCASSET
0:20:45  6:41 36 KYLE SHUTE
0:21:24  6:54 48 ANDREW WALTON
0:21:31 6:56
0:21:57 7:05
0:25:05 8:05
Places: 148
0:19:23 6:15
0:19:48 6:23
0:20:25 6:35
0:20:34 6:38
0:21:32 6:56

Ave Time
:24:21
:20:20
:19:51
:19:49
:19:49

11
11
11

12

Spread

4:13
2:08
1:39
:46
1:34

Places: 109
0:19:27
0:19:39
0:19:46
0:19:58
0:20:13
0:25:45

Places: 171
0:22:00
0:33:58
0:34:48
0:34:57

Places: 190
0:21:31
0:24:37
0:24:41
0:25:11
0:25:44
0:28:06
0:29:02
0:36:29

Places: 146
0:24:13
0:29:30

6:16
6:20
6:22
6:26
6:31
8:18

7:06
10:57
11:13
11:16

6:56
7:56
7:57
8:07
8:18
9:03
9:22
11:46

7:48
9:31



